
No:o CEKEMUI2025 

Venue: 

Time: 

Date 
14-04-2025 
15-04-2025 

Oral practical Examination for Doctor of Physiotherapy (DPT) Third 
Professional Annual 2024 will be held according to the following schedule: 

Date 
17-04-2025 
18-04-2025 

KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

o211145-54 Ext 176 Phone 

Date 
21-04-2025 

22-04-2025 

Date 
23-04-2025 
24-04-2025 

09:00 AM onwards 

Concerned Departments, KEMU, Lahore 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Day 
Thursday 
Friday 

2-99214688, 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

DATE SHEET 

Day 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Therapeutics Exercises and Technique I 
2427001 to 2427023 
2427024 to 2427045 

Pharmacology 
2427001 to 2427023 
2427024 to 2427045 

Electrotherapy and Actinotherapy 
2427001 to 2427023 
2427024 to 2427045 

I Pathology 

Dated: -os 

2427001 to 2427023 
2427024 to 2427045 

(23) 
(22) 

(23) 
(22) 

(23) 
(22) 

(23) 
(22) 

IControlleyÑExaminatians 
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