

KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE

FFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Phone No. 042-99214688, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 176

No: 1704/CE/KEMU/2025

Dated: 10-04-25

DATE SHEET

Oral / practical Examination for Doctor of Physiotherapy (DPT) Third Professional Annual 2024 will be held according to the following schedule:

Venue:

Concerned Departments, KEMU, Lahore

Time:

09:00 AM onwards

Date	Day	Therapeutics Exercises and Technique I	
14-04-2025	Monday	2427001 to 2427023	(23)
15-04-2025	Tuesday	2427024 to 2427045	(22)

Date	Day	Pharmacology	
17-04-2025	Thursday	2427001 to 2427023	(23)
18-04-2025	Friday	2427024 to 2427045	(22)

Date	Day	Electrotherapy and Actinotherapy	
21-04-2025	Monday	2427001 to 2427023	(23)
22-04-2025	Tuesday	2427024 to 2427045	(22)

Date	Day	Pathology	
23-04-2025	Wednesday	2427001 to 2427023	(23)
24-04-2025	Thursday	2427024 to 2427045	(22)

Controller of Examinations